1.00 Nos 2,300,000.00 03-06-2022 207,000.00 207,000.00 2,300,000.00 BOQ as per
annexure A

Total Amount   31,445,454.00
  CGST   2,830,090.86
  SGST   2,830,090.86

GST Amount   5,660,181.72
  Grand Total:   37,105,635.72

Round Off Total:    37,105,635.72

Amount In words: Three Crore Seventy One Lakh Five Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five and Seven Two Paise 

Payment Terms: Within 30 Days Due Net  

Terms & Conditions: 

1. Delivery terms:
a. N9K-C93180YC-FX, N9K-C93108TC-FX-24, C9300L-24T-4X-A: 7 Months.
b. MS355-24X-HW, MS250-48FP-HW, MS250-48-HW, MA-SFP-10GB-SR : 1.5 Months.
c.